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201602010000
30960

02/01/2016
09:28:57

BEARDEN
DAVID ELWYN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 5

201602010000
31080

02/01/2016
10:14:57

ALDRIDGE
ELIZABETH A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201602010000
31270

02/01/2016
11:02:38

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAWLEY
JOSEPH E

Instr
#:20131014000
409980

201602010000
31280

02/01/2016
11:02:39

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAWLEY
JOSEPH E

Instr
#:20150115000
014890

201602010000
31390

02/01/2016
11:10:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE WALTER
H

Instr
#:20031003000
665430

201602010000
31380

02/01/2016
11:10:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CORDELL SUE Instr
#:20030912000
613020

201602010000
31430

02/01/2016
11:10:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS JOHN H Instr
#:20030714000
441700

201602010000
31420

02/01/2016
11:10:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN TIM Instr
#:20061221000
621650

201602010000
31410

02/01/2016
11:10:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLET JARED
B

Instr
#:20121012000
393580

201602010000
31480

02/01/2016
11:14:23

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LACHENMYER
CELESTE T

Instr
#:20110309000
078540

201602010000
32100

02/01/2016
11:53:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BREWSTER
SAMUEL

201602010000
32080

02/01/2016
11:53:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALLACE
JULIUS W

201602010000
32110

02/01/2016
11:53:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARDY
TIFFANY D

201602010000
32120

02/01/2016
11:53:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WIGINTON
ELIZABETH

201602010000
32130

02/01/2016
11:53:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MANDY
GEORGE F

201602010000
32140

02/01/2016
11:53:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SANCHEZ
LEOVANI A

201602010000
32340

02/01/2016
12:53:53

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Grantor RELEASES CAMPS
SCOTT A

Instr
#:20050218000
080730



201602010000
32370

02/01/2016
01:07:57

5IVE OAKS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201602010000
32390

02/01/2016
01:09:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARCIAS INC
LLC

201602010000
32400

02/01/2016
01:09:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DEPOT LLC

201602010000
32600

02/01/2016
02:09:56

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES BARTON
BILLY

Instr
#:20150318000
084990

201602020000
33300

02/02/2016
10:40:30

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES CHAMPION
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20021106000
550450

201602020000
33390

02/02/2016
10:49:57

ASKJ LLC Grantor RELEASES CANTER
CHARLES G

Instr
#:20110331000
101480

201602020000
33730

02/02/2016
12:16:31

ALATRUST
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS
JOHN

Instr
#:20150810000
276590

201602020000
34040

02/02/2016
01:35:45

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYTON
JAIME

201602030000
34920

02/03/2016
11:37:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20150803000
264880

201602030000
34930

02/03/2016
11:37:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20150424000
133170

201602030000
34940

02/03/2016
11:37:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20150608000
188500

201602030000
35010

02/03/2016
11:40:03

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROUSSEL
ROBERT B

201602030000
35020

02/03/2016
11:40:04

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLINGS
POLLY


