		a Filters A		1	Recorded:	1					
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602010000 30960	02/01/2016 09:28:57	BEARDEN DAVID ELWYN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 5						·
201602010000 31080	02/01/2016 10:14:57	ALDRIDGE ELIZABETH A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201602010000 31270	02/01/2016 11:02:38	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWLEY JOSEPH E					Instr #:20131014000 409980	
201602010000 31280	02/01/2016 11:02:39	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWLEY JOSEPH E					Instr #:20150115000 014890	
201602010000 31390	02/01/2016 11:10:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE WALTER H					Instr #:20031003000 665430	
201602010000 31380	02/01/2016 11:10:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDELL SUE					Instr #:20030912000 613020	
201602010000 31430	02/01/2016 11:10:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS JOHN H					Instr #:20030714000 441700	
201602010000 31420	02/01/2016 11:10:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	O BRIEN TIM					Instr #:20061221000 621650	
201602010000 31410	02/01/2016 11:10:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLET JARED B					Instr #:20121012000 393580	
201602010000 31480	02/01/2016 11:14:23	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LACHENMYER CELESTE T					Instr #:20110309000 078540	
201602010000 32100	02/01/2016 11:53:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BREWSTER SAMUEL						
201602010000 32080	02/01/2016 11:53:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALLACE JULIUS W						
201602010000 32110	02/01/2016 11:53:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARDY TIFFANY D						
201602010000 32120	02/01/2016 11:53:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WIGINTON ELIZABETH						
201602010000 32130	02/01/2016 11:53:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MANDY GEORGE F						
201602010000 32140	02/01/2016 11:53:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SANCHEZ LEOVANI A						
201602010000 32340	02/01/2016 12:53:53	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPS SCOTT A					Instr #:20050218000 080730	

201602010000 32370	02/01/2016 01:07:57	5IVE OAKS LLC		LIMITED L CO					
201602010000 32390	02/01/2016 01:09:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARCIAS INC LLC				
201602010000 32400	02/01/2016 01:09:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DEPOT LLC				
201602010000 32600	02/01/2016 02:09:56	Bank of America	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON BILLY			Instr #:20150318000 084990	
201602020000 33300	02/02/2016 10:40:30	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMPION JEFFREY			Instr #:20021106000 550450	
201602020000 33390	02/02/2016 10:49:57	ASKJ LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CANTER CHARLES G			Instr #:20110331000 101480	
201602020000 33730	02/02/2016 12:16:31	ALATRUST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS JOHN			Instr #:20150810000 276590	
201602020000 34040	02/02/2016 01:35:45	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYTON JAIME				
201602030000 34920	02/03/2016 11:37:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC			Instr #:20150803000 264880	
201602030000 34930	02/03/2016 11:37:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC			Instr #:20150424000 133170	
201602030000 34940	02/03/2016 11:37:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC			Instr #:20150608000 188500	
201602030000 35010	02/03/2016 11:40:03	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROUSSEL ROBERT B	 			
201602030000 35020	02/03/2016 11:40:04	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLINGS POLLY				